Wednesday

Tuesday

8:30

8.45

9:00

9:15

9:30

9:45

10:00

10:15

10:30

10:45

11:00

11:15

11:30

11:45

12:00

12:15

12:30

12:45

13:00

13:15

13:30

13:45

14:00

14:15

14:30

14:45

15:00

Home school

Thursday

Thrive (30 minutes)

Reading (30 minutes)

Break (15 minutes)

Outreach
Support in mainstream school or at home to either
implement technology, such as AV1, to access
mainstream school curriculum or reintegrate into
mainstream site.

Thrive (30 minutes)

Reading (30 minutes)

Break (15 minutes)

Lunch (30 minutes)

Break (15 minutes)

Science or bespoke

(60 minutes)

SEMH Outreach
With agreement
from mainstream,
support to access
services beneficial
to personal SEMH
needs such as
Deben Community
Farm.

Lunch (30 minutes)

Break (15 minutes)

PSHE (60 minutes)

Home school




