ST CHRISTOPHER'S ACADEMY NSM AUTUMN TERM TIMETABLE 2024 – 2025					
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
8:30 8.45 9:00		Thrive (30 minutes)	Outreach Support in mainstream school or at home to either implement technology, such as AV1, to access mainstream school curriculum or reintegrate into mainstream site.	Thrive (30 minutes)	
9:15					
9:30		Reading (30 minutes)		Reading (30 minutes)	
9:45			or at as A or r ite.		
10:00		Food Tech (60 minutes)	Outreach tream school or a hnology, such as sol curriculum or mainstream site.	Health + Wellbeing	
10:15			Outreach Im school logy, such surriculum nstream s	(60 minutes)	
10:30			rear rrear nuole nol cu		
10:45			ainst :teck scho r		
11:00	Н	Break (15 minutes)	oort in m iplement nstream	Break (15 minutes)	minutes)
11:15		English (60 minutes)		Maths (60 minutes)	
11:30	hoo		Supk irr mai		Home school
11:45	Home school				os e
12:00			SEMH Outreach With agreement		omo
12:15	エ	Lunch (30 minutes)	from mainstream,	Lunch (30 minutes)	エ
12:30			support to access		
12:45		Maths (60 minutes)	services beneficial to personal SEMH	English (60 minutes)	
13:00			needs such as		
13:15			Deben Community Farm.		
13:30		Drook /15 in the s		Drook (15 minutes)	
13:45		Break (15 minutes)		Break (15 minutes)	
14:00		Science or bespoke (60 minutes)		PSHE (60 minutes)	
14:15		(bu minutes)			
14:30		9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9			
14:45		LIONAE TINAE		LIONAE TINAE	
15:00		HOME TIME		HOME TIME	